AX 131-I36 / I8 /I6 1/3 V1.3– 01/2026
AX 131-I36 / I8 / I6
Type K specialized insertion probes
• rigid stainless steel construction for
long life in professional use
• for special applications in construction
and agriculture
• ergonomic handle with high operating

Robust insertion probe Ø 6 mm (here with cable CC12)
Robust insertion probe Ø 8 mm (here with cable CC12)
ORDERING CODE
Type K Immersion/Insertion Probes
AX131 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4
1 Diameter stem
 I36 Ø 6 mm reduced down to Ø 3 mm
 I6 Ø 6 mm
 I8 Ø 8 mm
2 Probe length
 200 200 mm, standard for I36
 300 300 mm
 1000 1000 mm
3 Cable type & length
L01-S 1 meter Silicon cable
LXX-S Other on request
CC12 Coiled cable approx. 1.2 m stretched
4 Connection
MF Miniature-Flat Pin plug
LE Loose ends with ferrules
STANDARD ARTICLES
AX131-I6-1000- CC12-MF Type K special insertion probe, large handle, probe tube: Ø 6 mm, probe length 1000
mm, cable 2 m, miniature flat plug, -40 ... +250 °C
  Art.no. 489852
AX131-I8-300- CC12-MF Type K special insertion probe, large handle, probe tube: Ø 8 mm, probe length 300
mm, coiled cable approx. 1.2 m stretched, miniature flat plug, -40 ... +250 °C
  Art.no. 487901
AX131-I36-200- CC12-MF Type K special insertion probe, large handle, Ø 6 mm, reduced tip Ø 3 mm, probe
length 200 mm, coiled cable approx. 1.2 m stretched, miniature flat plug, -40 ... +550 °C
 Art.no. 487900
AX131-I36-300- CC12-MF Type K special insertion probe, large handle, Ø 6 mm, reduced tip Ø 3 mm, probe
length 300 mm, coiled cable approx. 1.2 m stretched, miniature flat plug, -40 ... +550 °C
 Art.no. 487899
ZUBEHÖR
VKA-L002 Verlängerungskabel Typ K 2m, Silikonthermoleitung, Flachstecker und -buchse Art. Nr. 602910